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Saut en hauteur           Sco  D  Time :14:32

Heat:1 

1 4079 Mercenier Alice          98 HERV 1.73 7

2 9901 Blameble Johanna         97 LIFA 1.68 5

3 3258 Vandenreijken Jessica    98 VMOL 1.65 4

4 9900 Berard Laurane           97 LIFA 1.60 2.5

4 4325 Thomas Estelle           98 HUY  1.60 2.5

6 4258 Folie Clara              98 CABW 1.60 1

9925 Lulendo Lucille          98 LIFA NM   

3558 Mortiers Lio             98 AVKA NM   

Saut a la perche          Sco  H  Time :15:38

Heat:1 

1 2237 Ingelaere Brian          97 DEIN 4.20 7

2 9962 Germain Louis            97 LIFA 4.20 5

4 9948 Besson Ludovic           98 LIFA 4.10 4

5 3257 De camps Jules           97 CSDY 4.05 3

6 2118 Van Nuffelen Thomas      98 AVZK 4.00 2

7 9984 Sorel Robin              98 LIFA 3.70

8 3264 Plumacker Antoine        98 SPA  3.40 1

Saut en longueur          Sco  D  Time :14:26

Heat:1 

1 3630 Maudens Hanne            97 VS   5.82 +1.6 7

2 9992 Ourega Marie-Jeanne      97 LIFA 5.76 +1.4 5

3 9915 Gomis Edwige             98 LIFA 5.52 +0.8 4

4 9900 Berard Laurane           97 LIFA 5.23 -0.1

5 3101 Brasseur Bo              98 DCLA 5.12 -0.1 3

6 4227 Barthel Laure            98 BBS  4.99 -1.0 2

7 4191 Tilman Louise            98 HUY  4.64 -0.2 1

Lancer du poids 5,000kg   Sco  H  Time :14:19

Heat:1 

1 2101 Defrere Ilya             97 DCLA 17.93 7

2 2825 Quintelier Matthias      97 AVKA 17.90 5

3 9948 Besson Ludovic           98 LIFA 16.91 4

4 3134 Nutte Jean Baptiste      98 DS   15.22 3

5 9976 Mourguet Maxime          97 LIFA 13.82 2

6 9945 Arnod Theo               98 LIFA 13.79

7 9950 Bintssanga Yvain         97 LIFA 12.75

8 3526 Andre Loic               98 MOHA 11.87 1

Lancer du marteau 3,000kg Sco  D  Time :15:33

Heat:1 

1 9905 Coquillas Melissa        98 LIFA 54.04 7

2 3417 Vanden Eynde Joyce       97 ACKO 52.63 5

3 3445 Lucas Vie                98 ASVO 41.40 4

4 9917 Jaminet Manon            97 LIFA 39.90 3

5 9934 Nicolas Lina             97 LIFA 34.39

6 4364 Pletinckx Leslie Marie   97 RCAS 25.11 2

7 4114 Van De Sype Chloe        97 RESC 21.57 1

9942 Sarr Coumba              98 LIFA NM   

9911 El Ayadi Mona            97 LIFA NM   

9909 Diocou Fatou             98 LIFA NM   

Lancer du marteau 5,000kg Sco  H  Time :15:21

Heat:1 

1 9960 Dupont Hugo              97 LIFA 64.53 7

2 2255 Vanbroekhoven Stef       97 VMOL 54.27 5

3 3063 Braeckmans Guillaume     98 CABW 50.10 4

4 9959 Delalande Thomas         97 LIFA 49.21 3

5 2555 Gieghase Kobe            98 VMOL 47.83 2
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6 3009 Bossier Tim              97 RIWA 43.75 1

7 9973 Mekhalfa Souhail         98 LIFA 41.08

2124 Deploey Thorgal          98 RCG  NM   

110m haies 0,914m   Sco  H  Time :14:15

Heat:1      Wind : 1.4 

0 9953 Brusa Romain             97 LIFA 14.73

0 2252 Capiau Tobias            97 DEIN 15.23 2

0 9986 Todouawoga Julien        98 LIFA 14.82

0 3014 Bodart Robin             97 BBS  15.65 1

110m haies 0,914m   Sco  H  Time :14:15

Heat:2      Wind : 1.4 

1 3392 Caty Dylan               97 CRAC 13.97 7

2 9969 Louisy Mathieu           98 LIFA 14.36 5

3 9970 Mabilla Peniel           97 LIFA 14.37 4

4 2416 Janssen Robbe            97 ATAC 15.09 3

100m haies 0,762m   Sco  D  Time :14:15

Heat:1      Wind : 0.0 

9912 Eloken Paule-raissa      98 LIFA DNS   

1 4227 Barthel Laure            98 BBS  15.40 2

2 4219 Joblin Odile             97 CSDY 16.24 1

100m haies 0,762m   Sco  D  Time :14:15

Heat:2      Wind : 0.2 

1 3537 Beaucarne Chloe          97 DEIN 13.80 7

2 9923 Koutouan Sarah           98 LIFA 14.18 5

3 9941 Salies Pauline           97 LIFA 14.23 4

4 3775 Couckuyt Paulien         97 AVKA 14.24 3

400 metres                Sco  D  Time :14:41

Heat:1 

1 9919 Kallo Salimata           98 LIFA 59.59 4

2 4268 Jacquemin Mathilde       98 WACO 60.09 3

3 4221 Benziane Ines            98 DACM 60.91 2

400 metres                Sco  D  Time :14:41

Heat:2 

3630 Maudens Hanne            97 VS   NM   

1 3380 Pieroni Messalina        98 LOOI 56.94 7

2 9920 Kandissounon Lena        98 LIFA 58.05 5

3 9929 Marrec Fiona             97 LIFA 59.84

400 metres                Sco  H  Time :14:40

Heat:1 

3422 Cisse Aly                97 CSF  NM   

1 9974 Milla Diego              97 LIFA 50.11 5

2 3188 Semenou Bryan            97 CABW 51.83 2

400 metres                Sco  H  Time :14:40

Heat:2 

9993 Ondonda Carrel           97 LIFA NM   

1 9965 Gres Antoine             97 LIFA 49.96 7

2 2651 Cobbaert Julian          98 VITA 50.51 4

3 2635 Huts Gerbrand            98 RCT  50.69 3

Triple-saut          Sco  H  Time :16:16

Heat:1 

1 9979 Raffin Melvin            98 LI F 14.34 +1.7 7

2 9977 Mouyabi Quentin          98 LIFA 14.07 +0.2 5

3 9982 Sissoko Ibrahima         98 LIFA 13.92 +0.4

4 9972 Mbengue Ludovic          98 LIFA 13.74 +0.0

5 9952 Boutin Joseph            98 LIFA 13.69 +0.1

6 9966 Joseph Stanley           97 LIFA 13.37 +0.1

7 2132 Van Reusel Jens          97 ACHL 12.63 +0.6 4

8 3271 Haubursin Kevin          97 CSF  12.21 +0.0 3

9 3175 Tangni Yannick           97 SMAC 11.98 +1.4 2

10 3019 Brouwers Amaury          97 CABW 11.89 +2.0
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2776 Bijnens Niels            97 ATLA NM   +0.0

Lancer du poids 3,000kg   Sco  D  Time :15:32

Heat:1 

1 9936 Pineau Elisa             98 LIFA 13.17 7

2 3230 Timmerman Larissa        98 DEIN 13.04 5

3 9933 Ngo Ndjock Hillary       97 LIFA 12.97 4

4 4391 Vissers Melanie          98 WACO 12.58 3

5 9926 Mabondzo Tsina           97 LIFA 12.21

6 4134 Stavart Marie            97 CSDY 11.94 2

7 3719 Delheye Celine           98 FLAC 11.63 1

8 9908 Diallo Sirandou          97 LIFA 11.12

Lancer du disque 1,000kg  Sco  D  Time :16:49

Heat:1 

1 3326 Vandeput Babette         98 ATLA 42.38 7

2 3250 Caers Thalissa           98 VMOL 39.09 5

3 4364 Pletinckx Leslie Marie   97 RCAS 37.63 4

4 9914 Fouchy Pauline           98 LIFA 35.73 3

5 9921 Kante Djeinaba           97 LIFA 29.58 2

6 4181 Pardoms Charlotte        97 ACLE 29.21 1

Lancer du disque 1,500kg  Sco  H  Time :16:54

Heat:1 

1 2101 Defrere Ilya             97 DCLA 51.09 7

2 2825 Quintelier Matthias      97 AVKA 48.94 5

3 9945 Arnod Theo               98 LIFA 41.35 4

4 9966 Joseph Stanley           97 LIFA 40.60 3

5 9976 Mourguet Maxime          97 LIFA 39.34

6 3526 Andre Loic               98 MOHA 36.95 2

7 3253 Gerits Loic              98 SER  31.97 1

100 metres                Sco  D  Time :14:59

Heat:1      Wind : 0.0 

9940 Robinet Jemima           97 LIFA NM   

1 3802 Dillens Judith           98 EA   12.29 5

2 4448 Hulin Clara              97 RIWA 12.59 2

3 4041 Debels Maeva             98 EAH  12.60 1

100 metres                Sco  D  Time :14:59

Heat:2      Wind : -2.3 

1 9922 Kouamena Fiona           97 LIFA 12.28 7

2 9904 Clerima Laura            98 LIFA 12.39 4

3 9931 Moudoute Bell Sara       97 LIFA 12.40

4 3273 Depuydt Manon            97 HCO  12.48 3

100 metres                Sco  H  Time :15:01

Heat:1      Wind : -0.8 

1 3435 Tshitwenu Florian        97 RESC 11.36 3

2 3177 Kapenda Nathan           98 SMAC 11.56

3 2788 Boone Lucas              97 HAC  11.65 1

100 metres                Sco  H  Time :15:01

Heat:2      Wind : -3.4 

1 9983 Sobolayi-Bakole Gradi    98 LIFA 11.28 7

2 2252 Capiau Tobias            97 DEIN 11.29 5

3 9988 Toyb Gildas              97 LIFA 11.32 4

4 3178 Kapenda Raphael          98 SMAC 11.45 2

400m haies 0,762m   Sco  D  Time :15:15

Heat:1 

9924 Lhardy Maelle            97 LIFA NM   

1 9930 Mohammedi Wahiba         97 LIFA 64.22 7

2 9916 Houdy Lucile             98 LIFA 67.45 1

3 9937 Poullain Thea            98 LIFA 68.28

400m haies 0,762m   Sco  D  Time :15:15

Heat:2 

1 3775 Couckuyt Paulien         97 AVKA 64.68 5
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2 4059 Famenne Coline           97 CABW 65.54 4

3 4043 Vanooteghem Pistil       97 JSMC 65.75 3

4 3544 Degreve Robin            97 OEH  66.42 2

Saut en hauteur           Sco  H  Time :16:34

Heat:1 

1 9981 Sajous Titouan           97 LIFA 1.97 7

2 2900 Ducene Vincent           97 OLSE 1.97 5

3 2218 Bellemans Tom            97 ROBA 1.91 4

4 9949 Bilny Kelian             97 LIFA 1.91 3

5 9946 Aubry Kyllian            97 LIFA 1.85

6 3134 Nutte Jean Baptiste      98 DS   1.85 2

7 3032 Toussaint Victor         97 SMAC 1.80 1

Saut a la perche          Sco  D  Time :17:10

Heat:1 

1 9907 Daci Thiziri             97 LIFA 3.75 7

2 3560 Van Hansewyck Nell       97 VAC  3.60 5

3 9902 Brugier Salome           98 LIFA 3.20 4

4 4114 Van De Sype Chloe        97 RESC 3.00 3

5 9906 Cottin Lea               97 LIFA 2.80

6 4110 Joannes Marie            97 CSDY 2.70 2

7 3442 Hessel Danielle          97 AVR  0.03 1

400m haies 0,84m   Sco  H  Time :15:40

Heat:1 

9985 Soudjay Mouhoussoine     97 LIFA NM   

1 3392 Caty Dylan               97 CRAC 56.37 2

2 3424 Freid Noe                97 DAMP 60.43 1

400m haies 0,84m   Sco  H  Time :15:40

Heat:2 

1 9964 Gouacide Florian         97 LIFA 54.11 7

2 2468 Van De Sande Alessandro  97 OB   54.54 5

3 2401 Coppieters Kasper        97 EA   55.82 4

4 9968 Lamotte Mael             98 LIFA 55.86 3

Lancer du javelot 500g    Sco  D  Time :16:40

Heat:1 

1 3777 Tielens Bethlehem        98 OB   42.85 7

2 4391 Vissers Melanie          98 WACO 40.69 5

3 3386 Brosens Stefanie         97 ATAC 39.50 4

4 9927 Madeleine Sarah          98 LIFA 37.24 3

5 9938 Quesnot Morgane          97 LIFA 32.53 2

6 4134 Stavart Marie            97 CSDY 31.44 1

Lancer du javelot 700g    Sco  H  Time :16:44

Heat:1 

1 2320 Grobbel Jacob            98 DCLA 56.35 7

2 9963 Gomes Anthony            97 LIFA 48.63 5

3 2635 Huts Gerbrand            98 RCT  46.17 4

4 3253 Gerits Loic              98 SER  43.59 3

5 9954 Caetano Louis            98 LIFA 40.95 2

6 3014 Bodart Robin             97 BBS  39.69 1

200 metres                Sco  D  Time :15:52

Heat:1      Wind : 0.0 

9925 Lulendo Lucille          98 LIFA NM   

1 9913 Fadiga Fatoumata         97 LIFA 25.23 4

2 9935 Ourmiah Mayleen          97 LIFA 25.86

3 4041 Debels Maeva             98 EAH  26.69 1

200 metres                Sco  D  Time :15:52

Heat:2      Wind : 1.2 

1 9989 Leduc Cynthia            97 LIFA 24.50 7

2 3273 Depuydt Manon            97 HCO  24.99 5

3 3802 Dillens Judith           98 EA   25.30 3

4 4173 Fickers Marie            97 LACE 25.45 2

5 9928 Makangu Chloe            98 LIFA 25.93



200 metres                Sco  H  Time :16:04

Heat:1      Wind : -2.0 

1 2221 Doom Alexander           97 AVR  22.63 7

2 9951 Bony Leo                 98 LIFA 22.93 2

3 2529 Leflot Tyron             97 LYRA 23.15 1

4 3177 Kapenda Nathan           98 SMAC 23.33

200 metres                Sco  H  Time :16:04

Heat:2      Wind : -1.5 

1 9944 Abbe Nathan              97 LIFA 22.66 5

2 3435 Tshitwenu Florian        97 RESC 22.77 4

3 3178 Kapenda Raphael          98 SMAC 22.89 3

4 9980 Richard Baptiste         97 LIFA 23.30

1000 metres               Sco  D  Time :16:57

Heat:1 

1 3295 Scheldeman Lotte         97 ADD  2:58.75 7

2 4201 Vanderelst Elise         98 MOHA 3:00.50 5

3 3348 Pardaens Febe            98 ACP  3:01.23 4

4 9910 Donati Loretta           97 LIFA 3:04.52 3

5 3116 Dockx Lieze              97 BONH 3:06.55

6 3434 De Vlieger Lize          98 ATAC 3:06.66

7 3579 Flossy Stien             98 RCT  3:07.44

8 4008 Rompff Eva               98 ACLO 3:08.60 2

9 4016 Draux Celine             97 CABW 3:10.28 1

10 9932 Netiche Sara             97 LIFA 3:11.48

11 4153 Bossut Mathilde          97 ATH  3:11.56

12 9943 Tregnier Pauline         97 LIFA 3:13.07

13 4065 Joris Emilie             98 ARCH 3:16.51

14 9918 Jarnet Solenn            97 LIFA 3:17.25

15 3115 Dalle Louise             97 BONH 3:18.33

16 9939 Rabault Clotilde         98 LIFA 3:18.96

17 9990 Mansour Camelia          97 LIFA 3:21.87

1000 metres               Sco  H  Time :17:12

Heat:1 

1 9957 Dagbetin Thierry-orden   98 LIFA 2:32.30 7

2 9967 Khelaf Yani              98 LIFA 2:32.76 5

3 2308 Vermeulen Jochem         98 KAPE 2:34.07 4

4 3224 Campbell Ewan*           97 WS   2:35.84 3

5 3385 Lonneux Oussama          97 RFCL 2:37.57 2

6 2621 Van Opstal Arne          97 VAC  2:37.91 1

7 2244 Faveriau Lorenz          97 ACG  2:38.53

8 9971 Malek  Adam              97 LIFA 2:39.20

9 2740 Lemouche Lindert         97 LYRA 2:39.32

10 2239 Ameryckx Bastiaan        98 OPW  2:39.71

11 3025 Delvoie Maxime           97 CSDY 2:39.71

12 9958 Debes Romain             98 LIFA 2:40.86

13 9947 Ben -Brahim Mohamed-aziz 97 LIFA 2:41.29

14 2192 Drees Ysbert             97 SACN 2:41.87

15 9978 Ouali Lamine             97 LIFA 2:44.20

16 3007 Spits Clement            97 RFCL 2:44.85

17 9961 El Hach Yassine          98 LIFA 2:45.09

18 3008 Vandenabeele Kilian      97 ACLO 2:47.49

19 3170 Kortleven Xavier         98 SMAC 2:52.31

4 x 100 metres            Sco  D  Time :16:58

Heat:1 

1 LIFA                47.14  12

9922 Kouamena Fiona 97

9931 Moudoute Bell Sara 97

9923 Koutouan Sarah 98

9989 Leduc Cynthia 97

2 HCO                 47.45  8

3669 Van Lancker Ina          98 VS  

3775 Couckuyt Paulien         97 AVKA

3802 Dillens Judith           98 EA  

3273 Depuydt Manon            97
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3 LOOI                48.26  

3324 Teuwen Frederique        98 ATLA

3101 Brasseur Bo              98 DCLA

3322 Nijs Bo                  97 ATLA

3380 Pieroni Messalina        98

4 EAH                 48.77  4

4448 Hulin Clara              97 RIWA

4227 Barthel Laure            98 BBS 

4059 Famenne Coline           97 CABW

4041 Debels Maeva             98

4 x 100 metres            Sco  H  Time :17:00

Heat:1 

1 DEIN                42.53  12

2529 Leflot Tyron             97 LYRA

2221 Doom Alexander           97 AVR 

2237 Ingelaere Brian          97

2252 Capiau Tobias            97

2 LIFA                42.95  8

9965 Gres Antoine 97

9944 Abbe Nathan 97

9980 Richard Baptiste 97

9988 Toyb Gildas 97

3 VITA                43.52  

2854 Gielen Emmanuel          97 DEIN

2788 Boone Lucas              97 HAC 

2802 Viaene Axel              98 OEH 

2651 Cobbaert Julian          98

4 CRAC                43.54  4

3178 Kapenda Raphael          98 SMAC

3177 Kapenda Nathan           98 SMAC

3435 Tshitwenu Florian        97 RESC

3392 Caty Dylan               97

 




